Rang Name

Meier Astrid
Ryser Sofia
Patt Andrea
Senn Manuel

Staub Kaya

Trunz Carina
Tappolet Cyril
Sutter Philipp
Patt Michel
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Walker Julian
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Wesselak Livio
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Rakozi Niclas

Negraszus Dominic
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Resultate Final

Verein
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV
Au-Widnau SG
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV
Horgen ASV
Buhwil-Neukirch ASV
Buhwil-Neukirch ASV
Degersheim ASV
Horgen ASV

Horgen ASV
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV
Gurtnellen ASG
Goldach ASV
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV

SM 10m kniend U23 2023

Jg.

2002
2004
2006
2002
2008
2002
2006
2008
2005
2009
2005
2009
2006

P1
99

94
97
94
95
90
92
91
88
84
86
85

P2
100
96
97
95
99
96
95
96
94
88
89
84
87

P3
96
97
97
96
96
95
99
94
94
90
89
88
85

P4 Resultat
99 394
97 387
96 384
96 384
94 383
95 381
92 376
92 374
94 373
93 359
89 351
80 338
77 334
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